Coastal Christian
High School

2025 - 2026

1150 The King's Highway Wilmington, NC 28409
phone: 910-395-9995 | www.coastalchristian.net

ADMINISTRATIVE & FACULTY CONTACT

ALL TEACHER EMAILS ARE FORMATTED SIMILARLY:

last name first initial @coastalchristian.net

Kevin Culotta

Cindy Auten

Lynette Cottle

Lisa Edwards

Chris Kuhne

Cindy Kuhne

Josh Lawrence

Kelly Lecci

Montica Miller

Mike Scheffel

Nichole Siemering

Emily Whitfield

Head of School
culottak@coastalchristian.net
Development Director
development@coastalchristian.net
Math/Science Dept. Head
cottlel@coastalchristian.net
Admissions Director
office@coastalchristian.net
Campus Director
kuhnechris@coastalchristian.net
Business Manager
accounting@coastalchristian.net

Dean of Students
History/Bible Dept. Head
lawrencej@coastalchristian.net

English/Foreign Lang. Dept. Head
leccik@coastalchristian.net
Records Manager
millerm@coastalchristian.net
Athletic Director
athletics@coastalchristian.net
Director of Guidance
guidance@coastalchristian.net

Fine Arts Director
Fine Arts Dept. Head
whitfielde@coastalchristian.net

FRONT DESK / PRIMARY ATTENDANCE CONTACT
attendance@coastalchristian.net
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6-12: Teacher Inservice 1: SCHOOL HOLIDAY 9: EndofaQtr1 10:  Progress Reports/
12: Orientation 18:  Progress Reports/ 10: PSAT (10-11%) ’ Grade Check
13: First Day for Students Grade Check 13: TWD 11:  SCHOOL HOLIDAY
(half day, ALL 7 Classes) 19-21: Senior Retreat 15: Report Cardsvia email / Open House #1
. Grade Check :
25: Annual Fund Banquet (pm) 26-28: Thanksgiving Break
DECEMBER 2025 JANUARY 2026 FEBRUARY 2026 MARCH 2026
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17: EndofQtr2/
Reading Day
18-19: Midterm Exams

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

2: Opt. TWD
5: School Reopens / J-Term
Begins / Report Cards

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

3: Open House #2
16: SCHOOL HOLIDAY
18: Progress Reports/

29 30 31

6: lowa/ACT Testing
18: Endof Qtr 3
20: TWD

22: Christmas Break Begins 19: SCHOOL HOLIDAY Grade Checks 20-22: Spring Musical
23: Report Cards / Grade
Checks

APRIL 2026 MAY 2026 JUNE 2026 SUMMER BLACKOUTS
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2026: June 21 - July 5
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3-10: Easter Break

25:  Jr/Sr Prom

30: Progress Reports /
Grade Checks

24
31|£| 26 27 28 . 30

4-15: AP Exams (TBA)

19: Athletic Awards (pm)
25: SCHOOL HOLIDAY
29: Field Day (am)

28 29 30 Jul'v

1-2: Final Exams
3: TWD
: Graduation Rehearsal (am)
Awards Ceremony (pm)
5: Graduation Class of 2026
10: Report Cards via USPS
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Teacher Workday

NO SCHOOL

Half Day

Special Event




